

Mex 30/24
Reg No.96/24

08.08.24

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira

OP files a petition praying for time for payment .

Such prayer is considered and allowed

To 07.09.24 for payment at least 6000/- id necessary order.

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip