

Mex 30/24
Reg No.96/24

25.11.24

Today is fixed for ER of DW.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites at once

To 05.02.25 for ER of DW.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip